
Mühlviertel Hügelwelt Classic

Marschtabelle

Elite / U23

Ges. Ges. See- Str. 36 38 40 42
Km Km Km höhe Ort Nr. km/h km/h km/h km/h

0,0 121,0 0,0 610 Königswiesen Markt Start 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00

0,8 120,2 0,8 575 Kreuzung rechts GW Herzogweg 11:01 11:01 11:01 11:01

1,9 119,1 1,1 580 Kreuzung rechts B119A 11:03 11:03 11:02 11:02

2,0 119,0 0,1 570 Königswiesen B119A 11:03 11:03 11:03 11:02

2,1 118,9 0,1 570 Königswiesen Kreuzung rechts Linzer Straße B124 11:03 11:03 11:03 11:03

2,9 118,1 0,8 610 Königswiesen Martk 1. Zieldurchfahrt B124 11:04 11:04 11:04 11:04

3,7 117,3 0,8 575 Kreuzung rechts GW Herzogweg 11:06 11:05 11:05 11:05

4,8 116,2 1,1 580 Kreuzung rechts B119A 11:08 11:07 11:07 11:06

4,9 116,1 0,1 570 Königswiesen B119A 11:08 11:07 11:07 11:07

5,0 116,0 0,1 570 Königswiesen Kreuzung rechts Linzer Straße B124 11:08 11:07 11:07 11:07

5,8 115,2 0,8 610 Königswiesen Markt 2. Zieldurchfahrt 1.BW B124 11:09 11:09 11:08 11:08

6,6 114,4 0,8 575 Kreuzung rechts GW Herzogweg 11:11 11:10 11:09 11:09

7,7 113,3 1,1 580 Kreuzung Rechts B119A 11:12 11:12 11:11 11:11

7,8 113,2 0,1 570 Königswiesen B119A 11:13 11:12 11:11 11:11

7,9 113,1 0,1 570 Königswiesen Kreuzung rechts Linzer Straße B124 11:13 11:12 11:11 11:11

8,7 112,3 0,8 610 Königswiesen Markt 3. Zieldurchfahrt B124 11:14 11:13 11:13 11:12

9,5 111,5 0,8 575 Kreuzung rechts GW Herzogweg 11:15 11:15 11:14 11:13

10,6 110,4 1,1 580 Kreuzung rechts B119A 11:17 11:16 11:15 11:15

10,7 110,3 0,1 570 Königswiesen B119A 11:17 11:16 11:16 11:15

10,8 110,2 0,1 570 Königswiesen Kreuzung rechts Linzer Straße B124 11:18 11:17 11:16 11:15

11,6 109,4 0,8 610 Königswiesen Markt 4. Zieldurchfahrt 2.BW B124 11:19 11:18 11:17 11:16

12,4 108,6 0,8 575 Kreuzung rechts GW Herzogweg 11:20 11:19 11:18 11:17

13,5 107,5 1,1 580 Kreuzung rechts B119A 11:22 11:21 11:20 11:19

13,6 107,4 0,1 570 Königswiesen B119A 11:22 11:21 11:20 11:19

13,7 107,3 0,1 570 Königswiesen Kreuzung rechts Linzer Straße B124 11:22 11:21 11:20 11:19

14,5 106,5 0,8 610 Königswiesen Markt 5. Zieldurchfahrt B124 11:24 11:22 11:21 11:20

19,6 101,4 5,1 800 Haid B124 11:32 11:30 11:29 11:28

19,8 101,2 0,2 800 Kreuzung links GW Diesenreith kurvige Abfahrt 11:33 11:31 11:29 11:28

21,4 99,6 1,6 825 Kreuzung links GW Diesenreith 11:35 11:33 11:32 11:30

22,2 98,8 0,8 780 Kreuzung links GW Enebitschlag 11:37 11:35 11:33 11:31

25,3 95,7 3,1 810 Kreuzung links Wildberg L1442 11:42 11:39 11:37 11:36

27,9 93,1 2,6 660 Unterweißenbach L1442 11:46 11:44 11:41 11:39

28,2 92,8 0,3 640 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Markt L1442 11:47 11:44 11:42 11:40

28,6 92,4 0,4 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Nordkammstraße L579 11:47 11:45 11:42 11:40

35,0 86,0 6,4 625 Königswiesen L579 11:58 11:55 11:52 11:50

35,4 85,6 0,4 585 Königswiesen Kreuzung Links Linzer Straße B124 11:59 11:55 11:53 11:50

35,8 85,2 0,4 610 Königswiesen Markt 6. Zieldurchfahrt B124 11:59 11:56 11:53 11:51

40,9 80,1 5,1 800 Haid 3.BW B124 12:08 12:04 12:01 11:58

41,1 79,9 0,2 800 Kreuzung links GW Diesenreith kuvige Abfahrt 12:08 12:04 12:01 11:58

42,7 78,3 1,6 825 Kreuzung links Diesenreith 12:11 12:07 12:04 12:01

43,5 77,5 0,8 780 Kreuzung links GW Enebitschlag 12:12 12:08 12:05 12:02

46,6 74,4 3,1 810 Kreuzung links Wildberg L1442 12:17 12:13 12:09 12:06

49,2 71,8 2,6 660 Unterweißenbach L1442 12:22 12:17 12:13 12:10

49,5 71,5 0,3 640 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Markt L1442 12:22 12:18 12:14 12:10

49,9 71,1 0,4 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Nordkammstraße L579 12:23 12:18 12:14 12:11

56,3 64,7 6,4 625 Königswiesen L579 12:33 12:28 12:24 12:20

56,7 64,3 0,4 585 Königswiesen Kreuzung Links Linzer Straße B124 12:34 12:29 12:25 12:21

57,1 63,9 0,4 610 Königswiwsen Markt 7. Zieldurchfahrt B124 12:35 12:30 12:25 12:21

62,2 58,8 5,1 800 Haid 4.BW B124 12:43 12:38 12:33 12:28

62,4 58,6 0,2 800 Kreuzung links GW Diesenreith kuvige Abfahrt 12:44 12:38 12:33 12:29

64,0 57,0 1,6 825 Kreuzung links Diesenreith 12:46 12:41 12:36 12:31

64,8 56,2 0,8 780 Kreuzung links GW Enebitschlag 12:48 12:42 12:37 12:32

67,9 53,1 3,1 810 Kreuzung links Wildberg L1442 12:53 12:47 12:41 12:37

70,5 50,5 2,6 660 Unterweißenbach L1442 12:57 12:51 12:45 12:40

70,8 50,2 0,3 640 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Markt 12:58 12:51 12:46 12:41

71,2 49,8 0,4 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Nordkammstraße L579 12:58 12:52 12:46 12:41

77,6 43,4 6,4 625 Königswiesen L579 13:09 13:02 12:56 12:50

78,0 43,0 0,4 585 Königswiesen Kreuzung Links Linzer Straße B124 13:10 13:03 12:57 12:51

78,4 42,6 0,4 610 Königswiesen Markt 8. Zieldurchfahrt B124 13:10 13:03 12:57 12:52
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83,5 37,5 5,1 800 Haid 5.BW B124 13:19 13:11 13:05 12:59

83,7 37,3 0,2 800 Kreuzung links GW Diesenreith kurvige Abfahrt 13:19 13:12 13:05 12:59

85,3 35,7 1,6 825 GW links Diesenreith 13:22 13:14 13:07 13:01

86,1 34,9 0,8 780 Kreuzung links GW Enebitschlag 13:23 13:15 13:09 13:03

89,2 31,8 3,1 810 Kreuzzung links Wildberg L1442 13:28 13:20 13:13 13:07

91,8 29,2 2,6 660 Unterweißenbach L1442 13:33 13:24 13:17 13:11

92,1 28,9 0,3 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Markt 13:33 13:25 13:18 13:11

92,5 28,5 0,4 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Nordkammstraße L579 13:34 13:26 13:18 13:12

98,9 22,1 6,4 625 Königswiesen L579 13:44 13:36 13:28 13:21

99,3 21,7 0,4 585 Königswiesen Kreuzung Links Linzer Straße B124 13:45 13:36 13:28 13:21

99,7 21,3 0,4 610 Königswiesen Markt 9. Zieldurchfahrt B124 13:46 13:37 13:29 13:22

104,8 16,2 5,1 800 Haid B124 13:54 13:45 13:37 13:29

105,0 16,0 0,2 800 Kreuzung links GW Diesenreith kurvige Abfahrt 13:55 13:45 13:37 13:30

106,6 14,4 1,6 825 GW links Diesenreith 13:57 13:48 13:39 13:32

107,4 13,6 0,8 780 Kreuzung links GW Enebitschlag 13:59 13:49 13:41 13:33

110,5 10,5 3,1 810 Kreuzung links Wildberg L1442 14:04 13:54 13:45 13:37

113,1 7,9 2,6 660 Unterweißenbach L1442 14:08 13:58 13:49 13:41

113,4 7,6 0,3 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Markt 14:09 13:59 13:50 13:42

113,8 7,2 0,4 625 Unterweißenbach Kreuzung links Nordkammstraße L579 14:09 13:59 13:50 13:42

120,2 0,8 6,4 625 Königswiesen L579 14:20 14:09 14:00 13:51

120,6 0,4 0,4 585 Königswiesen Kreuzung Links Linzer Straße B124 14:21 14:10 14:00 13:52

121,0 0,0 0,4 610 Königswiesen Markt Ziel 14:21 14:11 14:01 13:52
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